CH \$40.00 45501

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM430823

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ENTITY CONVERSION

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Eco-Site, Inc.		03/29/2017	Corporation: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Eco-Site, LLC	
Street Address:	240 Leigh Farm Road	
Internal Address:	Suite 415	
City:	Durham	
State/Country:	NORTH CAROLINA	
Postal Code:	27707	
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	4550148	ECO-SITE

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 8443978265

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 9198294296

Email: TMgroup@hutchlaw.com

Correspondent Name: Trevor P. Schmidt

Address Line 1: 3110 Edwards Mill Road

Address Line 2: Suite 300

Address Line 4: Raleigh, NORTH CAROLINA 27612

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	CHERT.21000
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Trevor P. Schmidt
SIGNATURE:	/Trevor P. Schmidt/
DATE SIGNED:	06/12/2017

Total Attachments: 4

source=Articles of Conversion - Eco-Site Inc to LLC#page1.tif source=Articles of Conversion - Eco-Site Inc to LLC#page2.tif source=Articles of Conversion - Eco-Site Inc to LLC#page3.tif

TRADEMARK
REEL: 006081 FRAME: 0782

900409239

source=Articles of Conversion - Eco-Site Inc to LLC#page4.tif

TRADEMARK
REEL: 006081 FRAME: 0783

Page 1



I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND

CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF CONVERSION OF A DELAWARE

CORPORATION UNDER THE NAME OF "ECO-SITE, INC." TO A DELAWARE

LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY, CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "ECO-SITE, INC."

TO "ECO-SITE, LLC", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE TWENTY-NINTH DAY

OF MARCH, A.D. 2017, AT 1:37 O'CLOCK P.M.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE EFFECTIVE DATE OF THE AFORESAID CERTIFICATE OF CONVERSION IS THE FIRST DAY OF APRIL,

A.D. 2017.

5235566 8100V SR# 20172106135 Authentication: 202300262 Date: 03-30-17

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

TRADEMARK
REEL: 006081 FRAME: 0784

State of Delaware Secretary of State Division of Corporations Delivered 01:37 PM 03/29/2017 FILED 01:37 PM 03/29/2017 SR 20172106135 - File Number 5235566

STATE OF DELAWARE CERTIFICATE OF CONVERSION FROM A CORPORATION TO A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY PURSUANT TO SECTION 18-214 OF THE LIMITED LIABILITY ACT

- 1. The jurisdiction where the corporation first formed is the State of Delaware.
- 2. The jurisdiction immediately prior to filing this Certificate is the State of Delaware.
- 3. The date the corporation was first formed is November 1, 2012.
- The name of the corporation immediately prior to filing this Certificate is Eco-Site, Inc.
- The name of the Limited Liability Company as set forth in the Certificate of Formation is Eco-Site, LLC.
- 6. This Certificate shall be effective as of April 1, 2017.

IN WITNESS HEREOF, the undersigned has executed and delivered this Certificate as of March 29, 2017.

ECO-SITE, INC

Chief Executive Officer



I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND

CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF FORMATION OF "ECO-SITE,

LLC" FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE TWENTY-NINTH DAY OF MARCH,

A.D. 2017, AT 1:37 O'CLOCK P.M.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE EFFECTIVE DATE

OF THE AFORESAID CERTIFICATE OF FORMATION IS THE FIRST DAY OF

APRIL, A.D. 2017.

5235566 8100V SR# 20172106135

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

Justing the Bushing Successivy of State

Authentication: 202300262

Date: 03-30-17

TRADEMARK REEL: 006081 FRAME: 0786 State of Delaware
Secretary of State
Division of Corporations
Delivered 01:37 PM 03/29/2017
FILED 01:37 PM 03/29/2017
SR 20172106135 - File Number 5235566

CERTIFICATE OF FORMATION

OF

ECO-SITE, LLC

This Certificate of Formation of Eco-Site, LLC, dated as of March 29, 2017, is being duly executed and filed by Dale Carey, as an authorized person, to form a limited liability company under the Delaware Limited Liability Company Act (6 Del. C. Section 18-101, et seq.).

FIRST: The name of the limited liability company formed hereby is Eco-Site, LLC (the "Company").

SECOND: The address of its registered office in the State of Delaware is 2711 Centerville Road, Suite 400, Wilmington, New Castle County, Delaware 19808-1645. The name of its registered agent at such address is Corporation Service Company.

THIRD: This Certificate of Formation shall be effective as of April 1, 2017.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has executed this Certificate of Formation as of the date first above written.

Dale Carey, Authorized Person

H# 556895

RECORDED: 06/12/2017

TRADEMARK REEL: 006081 FRAME: 0787